
Pachet produse lactate trenulet

I.D.: 79032350

Data publicarii	22.02.23	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	503,50 RON - 503,50 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: : lapte 3.5% 40*4=160, smantana 1000g 7*18=126, sana 200g 150*1.45=217.50, total factura ftva 503.50 l... mai departe
